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For lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

Single Grave# 110 East of Palm Ave.$ 120,00Willie Wilson & wife Shirley
I

Single Grave #201 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Loretta Brown

$ 520.00 Lot #8259 Section 22Linda M. Berton

Single Grave #109 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00

$ 280.00

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Willie Wilson & wife Shirley $ 120.00 Same

Loretta Brown $ 120.00 Same

Linda M. Berton $ 520.00 Same

$ 120.00 Same
& Vartan

$ 280.00 Lot 8260 Section 26 Same

In City council, Approved,

a 20^ 2022.
Read and passed.

Mayor

Clerk
2008

r

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

\
RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 

Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

Single Grave #201 East of Palm 
Ave.

Melissa Medina
Takouhie Minassian 
Keshijian & wife Mary

for lot standing In name of_________
Single Grave#110 East of Palm 
Ave.

IN CITY COUNCIL
APR 3 

READ

- y

Lot #8259 Section 22__________
Single Grave #109 East of Palm 
Ave.

And recommend the passage of the accompany Resoli^tioQ~R)(sp/ctfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners. ) /

Melissa Medina
Takouhie Minassian & Vartan Keshijian & wife 
Mary

President

Lot 8260 Section 26

;UPON IT IS ORDERED THAT 
BE RECEiyff^O APPROVED 

clerk

t 

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground
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For lot Standing in the name ofFrom The Sum of

Single Grave #108 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Genevieve Crowford

Lot #8261 Section 26Varvara (Barbara) Gasparyan $ 336.00

Single Grave #200 East of Palm Ave.Julie Torres $ 120.00

Lot #8262 Section 26Gnanambal Dayanithi Arthur $ 140.00

$ 120.00 Single Grave #199 East of Palm Ave.Carolyn Davis

Single Grave #107 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00

L/ Chairman

1

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Genevieve Crowford Same$ 120.00

Varvara (Barbara) Gasparyan $ 336.00 Same

Julie Torres $ 120.00 Same

Gnanambal Dayanithi Arthur $ 140.00 Same

Carolyn Davis $ 120.00 Same

$ 120.00

20 20^

Mayor

Clerk
2008

r

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows;

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

•UPON IT IS ORDERED THAi 
'"'ED AND APPROVED

Thedas E. Starks
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respectfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners. / \ /j

President

Thedas E. Starks
In City council.

Lot #8261 Section 26
Single Grave #200 East of Palm 
Ave.

for tot standing tn name of_________
Single Grave #108 East of Palm 
Ave.

Lot #8262 Section 26
Single Grave #199 East of Palm 
Ave.
Single Grave #107 East of Palm 
Ave

b

Same
Approved,

Read and passed.

IN CITY COUNCIL 
APR 3

READ
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED T 

THE^ BE RECCED AND APE -
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iFor lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom ■

$ 120.00 Single Grave #198 East of Palm Ave.Carol Barber

Gaines Ernest Johnson, Sr. $ 120.00 Single Grave #197 East of Palm Ave.

Gloria W. Johnson $ 120.00 Single Grave #196 East of Palm Ave.

$ 120.00 Single Grave #188 East of Palm AvePaul Nickerson

Zauvart Alexanian & Virginia Madoian $ 336.00 Lot #8263 Section 22

$ 120.00Ana Hernandez

1
Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From 8iunof accepted under the name of

Carol Barber $ 120.00 Same

Gaines Ernest Johnson, Sr $ 120.00 Same

Gloria W. Johnson $ 120.00 Same

Paul Nickerson $ 120.00 Same

Zauvart Alexanian & Virginia Madoian $ 336.00 Same

$ 120.00

20 <3^

Mayor

. I

Clerk
2008

a

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows;

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

Single Grave #195 East of Palm Ave.
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respectfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners. A . / /t

for lot standing fai name of_________
Single Grave #198 East of Palm 
Ave.

Lot #8263 Section 22
Single Grave #195 East of Palm 
Ave

Read and passed.

'/l/iTAA.________
President

Ana Hernandez
In City council,

Single Grave #197 East of Palm 
Ave.
Single Grave #196 East of Palm
Ave.______________________
Single Grave #188 East of Palm 
Ave.

Same
Approved,

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

IN CITY-COUNCIL
APR 3

READ
WHEREUPON IT IMROEREO iri.Hi 

TH^'sAME BE RECEl{^p AND APPROVED
■ K CLERK
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For lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

$ 280.00 Lot #8257 Section 12Hagop A. Ghajanian

Lot # 8258 Section 19Louis De Sousa & Wife Marie Louise $ 280.00

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

accepted under the name ofFrom sum of for lot standing In name of

Hagop A. Ghajanian $ 280.00 Lot #8257 Section 12 Same

Louis De Sousa & Wife Marie Louise $ 280.00 Lot #8258 Section 19 Same

In City\council, Approved,

2020^

Mayor

Clerk

2008 -
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED 11... 

thlSw>(9 be receiver ano approx

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respectfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners. / ) X /7 —•------------

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

ID APPROVED 
;lerk

R^d mi passed.

' VI _______
President

IN CITV COUNCIL
APR 3 

READ
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For lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

$ 120.00 Single Grave #194 East of Palm Ave.Barry Douglas Ferrell I

$ 120.00 Single Grave #193 East of Palm Ave.Siara Reygoza

$ 120.00 Single Grave #192 East of Palm Ave.Christine R. Smith

Single Grave #187 East of Palm Ave$ 120.00Valorie Pope

Lot #8264 Section 26 ,$ 280.00

$ 480.00

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Barry Douglas Ferrell I $ 120.00 Same

Siara Reygoza $ 120.00 Same

Christine R. Smith $ 120.00 Same

Valorie Pope $ 120.00 Same

$ 280.00 Lot #8264 Section 26 Same

Lot #8265 Section 22480

2052. 20 6^
Read and passed.

President Mayor

/a
Clerk

r

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

Lot #8265 Section 22
.espectfuUy submitted for the Board of

Melvin Carter & Wife Willie Mae
Yaldus S. Hasso & Arm Hasso-Khoury & Ramzi
N. & Chanel Marie Khoury

And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolutioi 
Park Commissioners.

APR 3
READ

;UPON IT IS ORDERED THAT 
iND APPROVED 

:lerk

IN CITY COUNCIL
2008

for lot standing in name of__________
Single Grave #194 East of Palm 
Ave.

Single Grave #193 East of Palm 
Ave.
Single Grave #192 East of Palm
Ave.______________________
Single Grave #187 East of Palm 
Ave.

Same
Approved,

Melvin Carter & Wife Willie Mae
Yaldus S. Hasso & Ann Hasso-Khoury 
& Ramzi N. & Chanel Marie Khoury

In CityxJoilncil,

iWEREUPON IT IS ORDERED TH 
THg^E BE RECEI\^ AND APPR
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For lot Standing in the name ofFrom The Sum of

Single Grave #100 East of Palm Ave.Arrine Almeida $ 120.00

$ 120.00 Single Grave #101 East of Palm Ave.Arrine Almeida

Single Grave #102 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Arrine Almeida

Lot #8266 Section 22Elsie N. Stallworth $ 280.00

Lot #8267 Section 22Robert S. Saroyan $ 336.00

Lot #8268 Section 26Saul Loaiza

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Arrine Almeida $ 120.00 Same

Arrine Almeida $ 120.00 Same

Arrine Almeida $ 120.00 Same

Elsie N. Stallworth $ 280.00 Lot #8266 Section 22 Same

Robert S. Saroyan $ 336.00 Lot #8267 Section 22 Same

$ 120.00 Lot #8268 Section 26 Same
luncil. Approved,

20^ 20-»5?

President Mayor

2008 
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

BE RECEIVE0 AND APPROVEDAND APPROVED

r
I

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

$ 120.00
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respectfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners. —x /f

Single Grave #101 East of Palm 
Ave.
Single Grave #102 East of Palm 
Ave.

■

for lot standing fai name of_________
Single Grave #100 East of Palm 
Ave.

Saul Loaiza
InCit

IN CITY COUNCIL
APR 3

READ

Clerk

Read «md passed.
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The Sum of For lot Standing in the name ofFrom

$ 336.00 Lot #8269 Section 26Arsene Ajoian & wife Hripsima

Paul Dolbashian & wife Lisa M. $ 480.00 Lot #8270 Section 22

Single Grave #191 East of Palm Ave.Rafaela Claudio $ 120.00

$ 280.00 Lot #8271 Section 20Christine E. Davis

$ 270.00 Lot #8272 Section 12Julia Rodrigues

Single Grave #186 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00

17 Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of for lot standing in name of accepted under the name of

Arsene Ajoinan & wife Hripsima $ 336.00 Lot #8269 Section 26 Same

Paul Dolbashian & wife Lisa M. $ 480.00 Same

Rafaela Claudio $ 120.00 Same

$ 280.00Christine E. Davis Lot #8271 Section 20 Same

Julia Rodrigues $ 270.00 Same

$ 120.00
•uncil.

sJ 20^202a
Read^d passed.

La
President Mayor

Clerk

2008
WIOEUPON IT IS ORD5RED THAT 

lE/AME BE RECEIVED <tBn APetlOVEDTHE lOVED

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be apphed, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence;
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

Raymond & Lillian Shorts
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution^ Respectfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners.

Lot #8270 Section 22
Single Grave #191 East of Palm 
Ave.

Lot #8272 Section 12
Single Grave #186 East of Palm 
Ave.

IN CITY COUNCIL
APR 3

READ

Same
Approved,

Raymond & Lillian Shorts
InCi
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For tot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

$ 120.00 Single Grave #185 East of Palm AveCarl Perry

$ 762.00 Lot #8273 Section 22Setrak R. Jawhaijian & wife Nuver

$ 120.00 Single Grave #249 East of Palm Ave.Gloria Bailey

Lot #8274 Section 20Anthony F. Mancini & wife Deborah C. $ 400.00

Single Grave “D” 5* Row West of Main Ave.Eloise S. J. Carew $ 120.00

$ 120.00 Single Grave #184 East of Palm Ave.

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Carl Perry $ 120.00 Same

Setrak R. Jawhaijian & wife Nuver $ 762.00 Same

$ 120.00 Same

$ 400.00 Same

Eloise S. J. Carew $ 120.00 Same

$ 120.00
•uncil.

3 206^ 20 
Read and passed.

Mayor

7 Clerk

2008
whereupon it is ORDEI 

Tf/sAMBBE RECEIVEb/ANI

Zt________
President

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

"lERED THAT 
/and approved

 'TZvCLERK

Michelle Thurman
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respectfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners. x ____----- —

Gloria Bailey __________________
Anthony F. Mancini & wife Deborah 
C.

for lot standing In name of__________
Single Grave #185 East of Palm 
Ave

Lot #8274 Section 20
Single Grave “D” 5® Row West of 
Main Ave
Single Grave #184 East of Palm 
Ave.

Lot #8273 Section 22
Single Grave #249 East of Palm 
Ave

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

Michelle Thurman 
inCi

IN CITY COUNCIL
APR 3

READ

Same
Approved,

/VI. z
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For lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

Single Grave “E” 5* Row West of Main Ave.$ 120.00Eloise S. J. Carew

Single Grave “F’ 5* Row West of Main Ave.$ 120.00Eloise S. J. Carew

Single Grave #247 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Ronald E. Ashley

Single Grave #246 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Betsy Ross

Single Grave #245 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Dolores Johnson

$ 140.00

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Eloise S. J. Carew $ 120.00 Same

Eloise S. J. Carew $ 120.00 Same

$ 120.00 SameRonald E. Ashley

Betsy Ross 120.00 Same

$ 120.00Dolores Johnson Same

$ 140.00 Lot #8278 Section 26

3 20  20^
Read amd passed.

Mayor

Clerk

2008

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

Ernest G. Olsen
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respi 
Park Commissioners. ,

Lot #8278 Section 26
.Uy submitted for the Board of

Ernest G. Olsen
In Cite council.

WHEREUPON IT IftORDERED THAi 
rat SAME BE RECEIWEIl^APPROVEO 
I ZiKyM, A AzL-clerk

for lot standing in name of__________
Sin^e Grave “E” 5“" Row West of 
Main Ave.

IN CITY COUNCIL
APR 3 

READ

Same
Approved,

WHEREUPON IT  
* Jk > abv — 1 Lp ..._ ... 

k. wniBL ub rvtvtllftu.nnL* nrrn 

-Cl

Sin^e Grave “F’ 5‘" Row West of 
Main Ave.
Single Grave #247 East of Palm
Ave_______________________
Single Grave #246 East of Palm 
Ave
Single Grave #245 East of Palm 
Ave.

 
President
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For lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

Single Grave 183 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Linda Washington

Lot #8279 Section 16$ 400.00Gail Mitchell

$ 120.00 Single Grave #244 East of Palm Ave.Carlos Rodriguez

Single Grave #182 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Maxwell Whiting

Inez Di manna & Barbara Di Manna $ 336.00 Lot #8280 Section 22

$ 280.00 Lot #8281 Section 12

2*
Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Linda Washington $ 120.00 Same

GailMitcheU $ 400.00 Same

Carlos Rodriguez $ 120.00 Same

Maxwell Whiting 120.00 Same

$ 336.00Inez Di manna & Barbara Di Manna Lot #8280 Section 22 Same

$ 280.00 Lot #8281 Section 12
InCii

20^ 20
Read an6 passed.

President Mayor

2008
WHEREUPON IT IS OroEREDTHA I 

THE SAM ; BE RECEIVEiyND APPROVEDID APPROVED

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be qjplied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

Ammer Jean Brooks-Bowers
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respectfully submitted for the^oard of 
Park Commissioners. / \

Lot #8279 Section 16
Single Grave #244 East of Palm 
Ave_______________________
Single Grave #182 East of Palm 
Ave

IN CITY COUNCIL
APR 3

READ

Same
Approved,

Ammer Jean Brooks-Bowers 
[uncil.

—-

for lot standing in name of_________
Single Grave 183 East of Palm 
Ave.
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For lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

Single Grave 181 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Robert D. Adams

$ 120.00 Single Grave 243 East of Palm Ave.Sandra Hie

$ 280.00 Lot #8282 Section 26Andranik Zarmanian

Single Grave #242 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Gertrude A. Wilson

Lot #8275 Section 20$ 280.00Jason Mitchell

$ 280.00 Lot #8276 Section 26

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Robert D. Adams $ 120.00 Same

Sandra Hie $ 120.00 Same

Andranik Zarmanian $ 280.00 Same

Gertrude A. Wilson $ 120.00 Same

Jason Mitchell $ 280.00 Lot #8275 Section 20 Same

$ 280.00 Lot #8276 Section 26 Same
luncil. Approved,

320 Og 20_^
Read and passed.

Mayor

Clerk

2008

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence;
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows;

Single Grave 243 East of Palm 
Ave.

Daniel Oliveira
And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolutioirs Respectfully submitted for the Board of 
Park Commissioners. / //f jf, /

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

Lot #8282 Section 26_________
Single Grave #242 East of Palm 
Ave.

Daniel Oliveira
In Cityx

IN CITY COUNCIL
APR 3

READ
UPON IT IS ORDERED THA.
BE RECEIVEP ANO APPROVED

President

for lot standing tn name of_________
Single Grave 181 East of Palm 
Ave.
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For lot Standing in the name ofThe Sum ofFrom

Single Grave#248 East of Palm Ave.$ 120.00Alma Johnson

$ 280.00 Lot #8277 Section 26Joseph R. Howard & wife Joann

Chairman

Resolution of the City council

From sum of accepted under the name of

Alma Johnson $ 120.00 Same

Joseph R. Howard & wife Joann $ 280.00 Lot #8277 Section 26 Same

In Ci ;ouncil, Approved,

320 20 0?

1 Ut <•
Mayor

Clerk

2008

"7 '' 77"

And recommend the passage of the accompany Resolution. Respectfully submitted^r'the Board of 
Park Commissioners. i// /]

Report of Board of Park Commissioners Relative to the North 
Burial Ground

RESOLVED, that the following gifts of the following sums of money, to the Board of Park 
Commissioners, in trust, the income thereof to be applied, under the provisions of Chapter 367 of the 
Public Laws, January Session 1861, to the preservation and care of the following specified burial lots 
said grounds be and the same are hereby respectively accepted.

To the Honorable, The City council of the City of Providence:
The Board of Park Commissioners report that they have received from the following named persons, 

the following sums of money, the income thereof to be applied to the preservation and care of the following 
specified burial lots in said grounds, respectively as follows:

President

IN CITY COUNCIL
_£PR 3
READ

Wl
TH^

for lot standing In name of__________
Single Grave#248 East of Palm 
Ave.

Read passed.

jEUPON IT IS ORDERED THA'i 
f BE receivSd^id approved 

:erk



t'

2008 MAR 20 P 4= 22

/('• ‘/J.

SO :o

JU ( ip ’'OdU''.!)' ■/bbu'. G<j'

I

.
♦

■4

k

. t r. • n<

- J - 'I-

’i‘ ! • ».

rO<*fiirC iz

t.

\
;

r.n’*-
T I1 1/ * V

I

>!».•

' r ’ • » ■■;

i

> X • -Vv •«»>**«>

I ’'•. I*: /» r^q-u<.. i» jr,;- c;iiv Vi

•i’

b' < nr-'
• t

•5, »>

■t

DEPT. OF CITY CLERK
PROVIDENCE, R.l.

, /' fv -j < ,, r

I

’ ' ■?.. b

•rq Ip’ .-'.-yi'. •’;<■ n-- •.,;>. i ■ -I. 

•'4!'; ,>''x;':ii'

ir I «•' <■( i/i:- 
■ i 1 ••,' rP ’

J I

' ;-■'

I

f .I'::>i ^'■'-’III .••»«; bCujt..-? t.’ ':!i.-'j. ',ir ,, 
,"' f';!!;-y;/>:..!V-, - ui -i- !i ■•: I - ;j' /kr,-;*; (0 (■,- .- .

’1''^ M ryiV/ ( C-i ''Ll!'.' .-r-i r-r? jcb;-, '■•<■:■.(,! i ,i- ,l jj;
j,'.; Tji': j'"”-r.>i< irc( C/ rcrncij ip'

"■ '■ =. iZ I'll '•■ ■' 

ii;

't'.»' I

'‘■I V/.*./!tf

- t .. L I ,

."’'I

; i-.ri

r. i b '■

!J< Jp K- Ip- Ti■•'■'-'■L I : 'T •-•, ipc p'li ''- ’;,'• . K j •; :,-
iuk 'f Ij;'; tiJCbb.'’. (■ > jiC '•I'/'p-*'; tl:.''r‘ ;..< b'u.'i- i./.',’ O’ •; p h(' '-O^ ','i

Ki /■ if^LL? L'^l •;;V "t , >niu- -. ’»: k.f/- -y: -p ('p-'i'.-j O'

> J */■ ** t

I- i"/


